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C100X025YJJ

* Labels can be printed in both laser and ink jet printers

« Use for identifying patch panels, faceplates, punchdown blocks and other network systems
hardware

« Die-cut labels designed to provide maximum aesthetic quality and appearance

« Available in adhesive polyolefin and non -adhesive polyester materials

= Part Number C100X025YJJ
= RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant
= Note C100X025YJJ replaces PEE12-Y2-2.5, PEL-12-Y2Y-2.5, PEL-2-Y2-10, PEL-3-Y2-5, PEL-6-

Y1-5, PEL:6-Y2-5, PEL-7-Y1-5, PEL:7-Y2-5, PEL:7-Y3M-5, PLL-14-Y2-10, PLL-14-Y2-5,
PLL-34-Y2-10, PLL-7-Y2-10, PLL-7-Y2Y-10, PLL-8-PO-10, and PLL-8-Y2-10

*= Part Description

Material

Height (In.)

Height (mm)

Width (In.)

Width (mm)

Pricing Description
Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)

Add to Favorite Product List

White, polyester label.
Polyester
.25
6.35
1.00
25.40
Laser/Ink Jet, Comp Label, Adhesive Polyester, 1.00" W x .25" H, White
PC
10000
0
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